
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION; Party Role= Secured
party;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200909250003
67310

09/25/2009
01:55:46

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

HERITAGE
BANK

Instr
#:20050217000
077310

Other:SEE
INST

200910220003
97840

10/22/2009
11:54:10

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20030129000
056170

200912140004
57420

12/14/2009
11:57:46

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

UNIVERSITY
OF
MONTEVALLO

Other:SEE
INST

201005100001
45900

05/10/2010
10:20:44

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060921000
470420

201005100001
45880

05/10/2010
10:20:42

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060821000
406930

201005100001
45930

05/10/2010
10:20:47

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161230

201005100001
45940

05/10/2010
10:20:48

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161240

201005100001
45950

05/10/2010
10:20:49

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161250

201005100001
45960

05/10/2010
10:20:50

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161260

201005100001
45990

05/10/2010
10:20:53

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161290

201005100001
45970

05/10/2010
10:20:51

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161270

201005100001
45980

05/10/2010
10:20:52

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161280

201005100001
46020

05/10/2010
10:20:56

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161150

201005100001
46040

05/10/2010
10:20:58

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161170

201005100001
46060

05/10/2010
10:21:00

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161190

201005100001
46100

05/10/2010
10:21:04

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20050504000
213330

201102250000
64630

02/25/2011
11:13:42

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

CITIGROUP
GLOBAL
MARKETS
REALTY CORP

Instr
#:20100903000
285420



201105160001
45770

05/16/2011
02:15:29

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

RESOURCE
HOLDINGS
LLC

24 118 Instr
#:20060821000
406930

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:24
Pg:118
Sub:RESOURC
E CENTER

201106140001
74360

06/14/2011
10:35:55

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

PELHAM
RETAIL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

34 13 Instr
#:20060921000
470420

Lot#:1 Book:34
Pg:13
Sub:BEERS
ADDITION TO
PELHAM

201107050001
94280

07/05/2011
03:20:45

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20101222000
431490

201207020002
31270

07/02/2012
11:06:10

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20120131000
037190

201302250000
77680

02/25/2013
12:11:00

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

C III
COMMERCIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Instr
#:20121130000
459530

201307190002
93290

07/19/2013
09:49:38

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CANTOR
COMMERCIAL
REAL ESTATE
LENDING LP

Instr
#:20130320000
116380

201310100004
07220

10/10/2013
01:46:22

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCP BUILDING
4 LLC

35 18 Lot#:2 Lot:C
Book:35 Pg:18
Sub:GRAHAM
S RESURVEY
OF LOT 2
SHELBY
COMMERCE
PARK

201311130004
45970

11/13/2013
08:40:41

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NIC CAHABA
RIVER LLC

42 34 Lot#:6 Lot:A
Book:42 Pg:34
Sub:RIVER
RIDGE PLAZA
RESURVEY
OF LOT 6

200909140003
49910

09/14/2009
10:58:07

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20070103000
000970

201005100001
45920

05/10/2010
10:20:46

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161220

201005100001
46000

05/10/2010
10:20:54

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161300

201005100001
46030

05/10/2010
10:20:57

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161160

201005100001
46010

05/10/2010
10:20:55

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Instr
#:20060407000
161140


