Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION; Party Role= Secured party;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200909250003 67310	09/25/2009 01:55:46	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	HERITAGE BANK					Instr #:20050217000 077310	Other:SEE INST
200910220003 97840	10/22/2009 11:54:10	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20030129000 056170	
200912140004 57420	12/14/2009 11:57:46	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	UNIVERSITY OF MONTEVALLO						Other:SEE INST
201005100001 45900	05/10/2010 10:20:44	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20060921000 470420	
201005100001 45880	05/10/2010 10:20:42	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20060821000 406930	
201005100001 45930	05/10/2010 10:20:47	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20060407000 161230	
201005100001 45940	05/10/2010 10:20:48	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20060407000 161240	
201005100001 45950	05/10/2010 10:20:49	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20060407000 161250	
201005100001 45960	05/10/2010 10:20:50	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20060407000 161260	
201005100001 45990	05/10/2010 10:20:53	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20060407000 161290	
201005100001 45970	05/10/2010 10:20:51	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20060407000 161270	
201005100001 45980	05/10/2010 10:20:52	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20060407000 161280	
201005100001 46020	05/10/2010 10:20:56	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20060407000 161150	
201005100001 46040	05/10/2010 10:20:58	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20060407000 161170	
201005100001 46060	05/10/2010 10:21:00	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20060407000 161190	
201005100001 46100	05/10/2010 10:21:04	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK					Instr #:20050504000 213330	
201102250000 64630	02/25/2011 11:13:42	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS REALTY CORP					Instr #:20100903000 285420	

201105160001 45770	05/16/2011 02:15:29	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	RESOURCE HOLDINGS LLC		24	118	Instr #:20060821000 406930	Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:24 Pg:118 Sub:RESOURC E CENTER
201106140001 74360	06/14/2011 10:35:55	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	PELHAM RETAIL INVESTMENT S LLC		34	13	Instr #:20060921000 470420	Lot#:1 Book:34 Pg:13 Sub:BEERS ADDITION TO PELHAM
201107050001 94280	07/05/2011 03:20:45	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				Instr #:20101222000 431490	
201207020002 31270	07/02/2012 11:06:10	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N				Instr #:20120131000 037190	
201302250000 77680	02/25/2013 12:11:00	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	C III COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE LLC				Instr #:20121130000 459530	
201307190002 93290	07/19/2013 09:49:38	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CANTOR COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE LENDING LP				Instr #:20130320000 116380	
201310100004 07220	10/10/2013 01:46:22	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCP BUILDING 4 LLC		35	18		Lot#:2 Lot:C Book:35 Pg:18 Sub:GRAHAM S RESURVEY OF LOT 2 SHELBY COMMERCE PARK
201311130004 45970	11/13/2013 08:40:41	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NIC CAHABA RIVER LLC		42	34		Lot#:6 Lot:A Book:42 Pg:34 Sub:RIVER RIDGE PLAZA RESURVEY OF LOT 6
200909140003 49910	09/14/2009 10:58:07	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK				Instr #:20070103000 000970	
201005100001 45920	05/10/2010 10:20:46	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK				Instr #:20060407000 161220	
201005100001 46000	05/10/2010 10:20:54	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK				Instr #:20060407000 161300	
201005100001 46030	05/10/2010 10:20:57	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK				Instr #:20060407000 161160	
201005100001 46010	05/10/2010 10:20:55	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WELLS FARGO BANK				Instr #:20060407000 161140	